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Flachenkennwerte - Variante B2

Gesamt 6,57 ha
ErschlieBung 0,78 ha
GE 3,02 ha
GEe 1,30 ha

Griin & Ausgl. 0,83 ha
Gewasser 0,29 ha
Energie 0,16 ha

100%
12%
46%
20%
13%
04%
03%

Hinweis:
Altlastenflache
unter Parkplatz,
Kategorie "B"

GR

Plangebiet
"Brombach-Ost"

Variante B2
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